Voto del II esonero, da fare la media con il voto del I esonero

(ammessi all'orale se la media & almeno 18)

Agostinelli
Aloisi
Antonini
Bartolini
Battistini
Berardi
Bernacchi
Bernardi

Bragalone
Calaprice
Calvelli
Caprio
Carboni
Cardamone
Carrea
Cattivera
Ceccarelli
Chelli
Chirabino
Citera
Cocca
Coccia
Coletta
Conti
Corvese
Cristaudo
D'Agostino
D'Alfonso
D'amendola
D'Andrea
D'Archivio
De Angelo
De Fabritiis
De Franco
De Meo
D'Epifanio
D'ermenegildo
Di Bene

Di Berto Mancini
Di Cesare
Di Giannatale
Di Nicola

Di Prete

Di Sario
Guglielmo
Palozzi
Picone
Planzo
Poleggi
Pucci
Puddu
Quaresima

Tommaso
Alberto Maria
Riccardo
Silvia
Francesco
Umberto
Matteo
Marco
Davide
Fernando
Marco
Emanuele
Gabriele Maria
Gabriele
Francesco
Diego
Giulio
Federico
Giulia
Domenico
Domenico
Daniele
Luciano
Alessandro
Daniele
Mauro
Pasqualino
Franco
Valerio
Francesco
Antonio
Paolo

Ivan
Enrico
Domenico
Erasmo
Stefano
Claudio
Manuela
Davide
Daniele
Chiara
Marco Maria
Lorenzo
Giovanna
Stefano
Gabriele
Massimiliano
Carmine
Marco
Cristina
Cintamani
Alessandro

28
10
24
24
12
16
28
28

18
28
20
16
14
28
24

28
26
22
14
26
28
23
12
10
22
24
18
18
20
24
26
24
22
28
24

22
10
24
28
18
18

20
18
30
24
26
26
20



Santese
Stracciati
Tesse
Trovarelli
Vacchiano
Veschini

Massimiliano
Andrea
Mauro
Lorenzo
Raffaele
Andrea

18
28
16
22

26



